List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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902653
8302-Deputy Sheriff |
Deputy Sheriff |

None

2024-03-07 Cert Rule:

Eligible list

Rule of the List

2024-03-07 Inspection End: 2024-03-11

Score
980

945
945
945
945
910
910
910
910
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
875
840
840
840
840
840
840
840

Last Name
Flanagan

Freday
Jordan
vasquez
Wilson
Duarte
Serrano
Smith
Tatum
Brockmeier
Chimeddorj
Espinoza
Huang
Lambert
Nkweta
Pratt

San
Cobb jr
De Leon
Gavina
Juhn
Mawari
Nguyen

Rivera

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
Jungwook

Mackenzie
Benjamin
leo

Jason
Francisco
Francisco
Timothy
Maurissa
Doug
Otgonjargal
Liliana
Steven
Daniel
Godden
William
Key
Tyrone
Gian Marco
Celaya
Jared
Ibrahim
Alex

Diego

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CCT
SHF

Continuous

2024-03-15
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10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12

840
805
805
805
805
805
805
770
770
770
770
770
735
735
735
735
735
700

Troncoso
Caballero
Contreras
Diaz Perez
Hilburn
Sequeira
Shaw

Alex
Balladares Garcia
Maliga
OLIVA
Tuiasosopo
Davis
Facen
Perez
Thompson
Zareef

Souza

Felix
Osiris
Alejandro
Omar
Ryan
Nerick
Ashley
Chan
Gremelt
Vincent
RUBEN
Papu
Nicholas
Morris
Juanmanuel
James
Asadullah

Jordan



